Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2007-2008 Legislative Session
January-June 2007

Wisconsin Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Description Of Totals And Expenditures
Contract Lobbyists

Comments:
In-House Lobbyists
Linda Morrison
Mchael Murray
Anthony Gibart
Comments:
Non-Lobbyist Employees
Comments:

Fringe Be nefits’
Overhead?

Payments to Officials®
Travel and Living Expenses

a) Lobbyist Employees

b) Non-Lobbyist Employees
All Other Lobbying Expenses

Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures:

Allocation of Lobbying Effort
Legislative Proposals
Senate Bill 129
Budget Bill Subjects
Corrections: Community Corrections
Justice

Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings

Hours Hours
Communicating Other
0.00 0.00
57.25 129.35
1.00 0.00
38.95 69.60
17.30 59.75
0.00 0.00
57.25 Hours 129.35 Hours

Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number

Mandatory reporting of sexoffenders by non-profits.
Creation of strangulation criminal statute.

Privacy protections for victims of sexual assault.

The right of a victim to be accompanied by an advocate.

Allowing judges to require offenders convicted of video voyeurism Molations of sec. 942.09] to register as

sexoffenders.

Civil remedies for sexual assault victims

Discrimination against victims of domestic violence and sexual assaultin housing

Legislative Study Committee on the Placement of Sex Offenders

Presening child-therapist confidentiality in cases involving mandatory reporting

Creation of Wisconsin Anti-Human Trafficking Law
Minor Efforts
All Other Matters

Total Reported Lobbying Effort:

Dollars

$0.00

$2,704.60
$30.15
$1,826.90
$847.55

$0.00

$811.38
$1,054.79
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,570.77

Percent
30%
30%
13%
1%
12%
0%
51%
1%
1%
7%
10%
1%

6 %
6 %
5%
3%
1%
6%
0%
100%



1.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary.Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus fringe.
If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead,click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

2.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary.Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus
fringe. If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead,click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

3.
Wis. Stats. 13.68(d): Reimbursement to officials.


https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/statutes/statutes/13/III/68/1/d?view=section

	Lobbying And Time Expenditures

