

Lobbying And Time Expenditures

2007-2008 Legislative Session

January-June 2007

Wisconsin Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Description Of Totals And Expenditures	Hours Communicating	Hours Other	Dollars
Contract Lobbyists	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
Comments:			
In-House Lobbyists	57.25	129.35	\$2,704.60
Linda Morrison	1.00	0.00	\$30.15
McHael Murray	38.95	69.60	\$1,826.90
Anthony Gibart	17.30	59.75	\$847.55
Comments:			
Non-Lobbyist Employees	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
Comments:			
Fringe Benefits¹			\$811.38
Overhead²			\$1,054.79
Payments to Officials³			\$0.00
Travel and Living Expenses			
a) Lobbyist Employees			\$0.00
b) Non-Lobbyist Employees			\$0.00
All Other Lobbying Expenses			\$0.00
Total Lobbying Time And Expenditures:	57.25 Hours	129.35 Hours	\$4,570.77

Allocation of Lobbying Effort	Percent
Legislative Proposals	30%
Senate Bill 129	30 %
Budget Bill Subjects	13%
Corrections: Community Corrections	1 %
Justice	12 %
Administrative Rulemaking Proceedings	0%
Topics Not Yet Assigned A Bill Or Rule Number	51%
Mandatory reporting of sex offenders by non-profits.	1 %
Creation of strangulation criminal statute.	1 %
Privacy protections for victims of sexual assault.	7 %
The right of a victim to be accompanied by an advocate.	10 %
Allowing judges to require offenders convicted of video voyeurism [violations of sec. 942.09] to register as sex offenders.	1 %
Civil remedies for sexual assault victims	6 %
Discrimination against victims of domestic violence and sexual assault in housing	6 %
Legislative Study Committee on the Placement of Sex Offenders	5 %
Preserving child-therapist confidentiality in cases involving mandatory reporting	3 %
Creation of Wisconsin Anti-Human Trafficking Law	11 %
Minor Efforts	6%
All Other Matters	0%
Total Reported Lobbying Effort:	100%

1.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary. Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus fringe. If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead, click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

2.

Fringe benefits are automatically calculated as 30% of salary. Overhead is automatically calculated as 30% of salary plus fringe. If you wish to manually calculate fringe benefits and overhead, click the Calculate Fringe and Overhead button below:

3.

Wis. Stats. 13.68(d): Reimbursement to officials.